
CSBK-Masters-Series

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
30 June - 2 July 2017

Result of Race 2

Bikers Classics 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Vintage
Started: 10 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

6 Gilles UNVERZAGT (F)  1 -- 7 laps --Suzuki 1100 GSX 21:13.122 2:58.345 7
11 Klaus STROBEL (D) 23.007 2 23.007Bakker Kawasaki 21:36.129 2:55.401 7
111 Christian GANTER (D) 21.579 3 44.586Bakker Suzuki 21:57.708 3:03.690 7
50 Andreas HELLER (D) 4.760 4 49.346Kawasaki GPZ 1100 22:02.468 3:04.933 4
373 Manfred WEILER (D) 23.211 5 1:12.557Martin Yamaha 22:25.679 3:03.335 7
666 Markus PAPPERT (D) 10.190 6 1:22.747Suzuki GS 1000 22:35.869 3:04.036 7
101 Andreas THODE (D)  7 -- 6 laps --Kawasaki Z 1000 19:48.251 3:12.670 4
28 Andreas BRAUN (D) 44.273 8 44.273Suzuki GS 1000 20:32.524 3:16.309 6
108 Thomas SEELER (D) 5.931 9 50.204Suzuki Katana 20:38.455 3:15.293 6
80 Georg BEIERLEIN (D) 48.133 10 1:38.337Honda Bol´d Or 21:26.588 3:28.660 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

AMA-Legends
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

32 Manfred GOEBERT (D)  1 -- 7 laps --Suzuki GSX1100GS 20:41.116 2:50.496 7
85 Malte SCHRODER (D) 22.976 2 22.976Suzuki GS 1000 RR 21:04.092 2:56.633 5
19 Andreas PECK (D) 32.691 3 55.667Honda V FR 750 F 21:36.783 3:00.061 7
21 Andreas PAASEN (D) 53.926 4 1:49.593Kawasaki Z1000R 22:30.709 3:09.264 7
66 Marc IMROTH (D)  5 -- 6 laps --Kawasaski GPZ 1100 UT 20:04.885 3:15.187 5
999 Joachim LEYE (D) 46.360 6 46.360Kawasaki GPZ 1170 20:51.245 3:21.716 5
35 Detlef RICHTERICH (D)  7 -- 1 laps --Suzuki GS 1000 4:40.617

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Open Extreme
Started: 22 Classified: 22 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

68 Thomas RUCKRIEGEL (D)  1 -- 7 laps --Yamaha XS 1100 19:40.658 2:43.945 4
31 Manfred SCHNIEDES (D) 7.215 2 7.215Yamaha FZ 750 19:47.873 2:44.765 4
7 Jeroen VERSTEEG (NL) 48.846 3 56.061Suzuki XR-69 20:36.719 2:49.370 7
54 Jos HAMMER (NL) 1.492 4 57.553Suzuki GSXR 20:38.211 2:50.165 7
39 Holger JANSEN (D) 21.705 5 1:19.258Kawasaki ZRX 1200R 20:59.916 2:53.440 6
105 Heiko SCHLÜNZ (D) 19.684 6 1:38.942Suzuki Katana 21:19.600 2:57.356 5
81 Angus GREEN (GB) 17.622 7 1:56.564Honda V F 1050R 21:37.222 3:00.603 7
55 Bas HAMMER (NL) 47.591 8 2:44.155Suzuki GSXR 22:24.813 3:02.858 7
41 Edgar BOENTRUP (D) 3.793 9 2:47.948Kawasaki FZ 750 22:28.606 3:03.643 7
696 Lars KOSTKA (D) 6.730 10 2:54.678Suzuki GS 1100 XF 22:35.336 3:04.128 7
72 Manuel KELLER (D) 2.673 11 2:57.351Suzuki GSX 1100E 22:38.009 3:05.250 7
174 Peter SCHRÖPPEL (D)  12 -- 6 laps --Suzuki Bandit 1200 19:48.293 3:09.522 5
116 Dirk LANGE (D) 5.726 13 5.726Egli Kawasaki Z1000 19:54.019 3:09.039 5
20 Jan HARTOG (NL) 17.598 14 23.324Kawasaki ZXR 1200R 20:11.617 3:17.447 5
74 Rudi MÖLLMANN (D) 12.577 15 35.901Yamaha FZ 750 20:24.194 3:13.509 5
16 Tonnie VAN DE BUNTE (NL) 1.545 16 37.446Honda CBX 1000 20:25.739 3:20.813 6
61 Frank MAURER (D) 3.922 17 41.368Suzuki GSX 750R 20:29.661 3:08.805 5
501 Rainer DALBKE (D) 1:00.749 18 1:42.117Yamaha FZ 750 21:30.410 3:28.462 6
36 Joep WILLEMS (NL) 45.848 19 2:27.965Honda V FR 750 F 22:16.258 3:28.783 6
34 Mark CARELS-WATSON (GB)  20 -- 4 laps --Suzuki GSXR 15:47.481 3:14.853 3
300 Manfred WIND (D) 5:51.254 21 5:51.254Suzuki Bandit 1200 21:38.735 3:33.541 2
289 Michael WARNEKE (D)  22 -- 3 laps --Suzuki GS 700 ES 16:42.106 3:26.344 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:43.945  in lap  4  by nbr. 68 : Thomas RUCKRIEGEL (Yamaha XS 1100)

Results: raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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Guest Starters
Started: 16 Classified: 16 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

30 David BELL (GB)  1 -- 7 laps --Yamaha FZ 19:49.051 2:46.511 7
17 Ian POPPLEWELL (GB) 31.784 2 31.784Suzuki Bandit 1200 20:20.835 2:51.494 7
70 Markus JOSCH (D) 17.653 3 49.437Suzuki Katana 20:38.488 2:53.221 4
674 Herve MIGNOT (F) 40.517 4 1:29.954Suzuki GSX 1216 21:19.005 3:00.051 6
52 Benjamin SYRSTAD (NL) 49.150 5 2:19.104Honda Bol´d Or 22:08.155 3:06.105 6
169 Frank SCHOUREN (NL) 22.848 6 2:41.952Yamaha FZ 750 22:31.003 3:04.290 6
12 Paul RITZEN (NL)  7 -- 6 laps --Suzuki GS 1000 19:22.132 3:05.033 6
51 Ian FEELEY (GB) 31.255 8 31.255Honda CB 900 19:53.387 3:10.971 5
295 Christian LAUE (D) 1.172 9 32.427Yamaha FZ 750 19:54.559 3:08.954 5
53 John Andrew FEELEY (GB) 0.924 10 33.351Suzuki GS 1000 19:55.483 3:11.041 5
331 Lothar VAN ALMSICK (D) 1.430 11 34.781Kawasaki ZRX 1200R 19:56.913 3:13.512 4
332 Michael MORAWIETZ (D) 32.942 12 1:07.723Kawasaki ZRX 1200R 20:29.855 3:15.400 6
5 Ralf KATHÖFER (D) 7.179 13 1:14.902Yamaha FZ 750 20:37.034 3:14.593 6
57 Christine ARESIN (D) 1:39.263 14 2:54.165Yamaha GSX 22:16.297 3:39.480 6
96 Patrick SAUTER (D)  15 -- 5 laps --Yoshimura Suzuki GS 1000 20:06.077 3:00.901 4
67 Achim PESCH (D)  16 -- 4 laps --Suzuki GSXR 1100 14:50.240 3:21.761 3

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:43.945  in lap  4  by nbr. 68 : Thomas RUCKRIEGEL (Yamaha XS 1100)

Results: raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Philippe VanHooteghem H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 

Page 2 of  2

 


